
Global Health Minor Field Experience Pre-Approved Program Partners 
Programs not listed below must be petitioned (consult the Global Health Minor advisor) 

 

*AIFS: American Institute for Foreign Study: http://www.aifsabroad.com/ 

Amigos de las Americas: http://www.amigoslink.org/ 

*API: Academic Programs International: http://www.apistudyabroad.com/ 

*Arcadia University: College of Global Studies: 
http://www.arcadia.edu/abroad/default.aspx?id=33542 

AYUDA: American Youth Understanding Diabetes Abroad: 
http://volunteers.ayudainc.net/ 

*CAPA International Education: http://www.capa.org/ 

*CEA Study Abroad: http://www.ceastudyabroad.com/ 

*CIEE: The Council on International Educational Exchange: http://www.ciee.org/ 

CFHI: Child Family Health International: http://www.cfhi.org/web/index.php 

Cross Cultural Solutions: http://www.crossculturalsolutions.org/ 

*cultural embrace (by API): http://www.culturalembrace.com/volunteer.html: 

*DIS: Danish Institute for Study Abroad: http://www.disabroad.org/ 

*EAP: University of California Education Abroad Program: http://eap.ucop.edu 

EarthWatch: http://www.earthwatch.org/ 

*The Education Abroad Network: http://www.educationabroadnetwork.org/ 

*eLAP: Experiential Learning Abroad Programs (by ISA): http://studiesabroad.com/elap/ 

Foundation for Sustainable Development: http://www.fsdinternational.org/ 

Globe Aware: http://www.globeaware.org/ 

Global Citizens Network: http://www.globalcitizens.org/ 

*GlobaLinks Learning Abroad: http://www.globalinksabroad.org/ 

Global Service Corp: http://www.globalservicecorps.org/ 

Global Volunteers: http://www.globalvolunteers.org/ 

*GSE Abroad: http://www.gseabroad.com/ 

Habitat for Humanity International: http://www.habitat.org/ivp 

*IES: Institute for the Education of Students: http://www.iesabroad.org/ 

*IFSA-Butler: Institute for Study Abroad at Butler University: http://www.ifsa-

butler.org/internships-program-overview.html 

*ISA: International Studies Abroad: http://studiesabroad.com/ 

Projects Abroad: http://www.projects-abroad.org/ 

ProWorld: http://www.proworldvolunteers.org/ 

Service for Peace: http://www.serviceforpeace.org/ 

*SIT Study Abroad: http://www.sit.edu/studyabroad/ 

Volunteers in Asia: http://www.viaprograms.org/ 

World Endeavors: http://worldendeavors.com/ 

 

All websites for the above can be found here: 

http://icenter.ucsd.edu/pao/start-your-journey/program-options/oap/index.html  

http://icenter.ucsd.edu/pao/start-your-journey/program-options/WIV.html 

 

*Programs that offer the possibility of coursework  

along with a field experience/volunteer placement 
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